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NOMATRIK
A21HP0O005
A21HP0018
A21HP0031
A20EA0034
A21HP0041
A21HP0042
A21HP0O047
A21HP0048
A21HP0O068
A21HP0O085
A21HP0O088
A21HP0O096
A21HP0O100
A21HP0O101
A21HPO106
A21HP0122
A21HPO127
A21HPO129
A21HPO130
A21HPO131
A21HPO146
A21HPO155
A21HP0222
A21HPO163
A21HP0173
A21HPO174
A21HPO177
A21HP0223
A21HP0187
A21HP0226

SHPFH - SARJANA MUDA SAINS DENGAN PENDIDIKAN (FIZIK) DENGAN KEPUJIAN

NAMA

AHMAD AKHMAL BIN A.H. AHMAD DAUD
AULIA AQILA BINTI SAPARUDDIN

FATIMAH ZAHIRAH BINTI ABD MAIJID
GEORGYNA CHIONG

IRENE PETRUS

ISAAC RAMON ANAK BENNET

KRISANTINI A/P VINAYAGAN

KUANG HAN YONG

MOHAMMAD NAFIS BIN MOHAMMAD ROSLI
MUHAMMAD HARITH BIN CHE ABDUL RANI
MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN MD YUSAINI
MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN HUSSIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHRULL IMAN MD SHUKRI
MUHAMMAD SHAKIRIN BIN MOHD FAZARIN
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD ZAIRONI
NUR AIN FARHANA BINTI ABD RAHMAN
NUR ALIAH SYAHZANI BINTI MAT SALLEH
NUR ALYA QISTINA BINTI ZAINUDDIN

NUR AMANI BINTI BASIRON

NUR AMIRA ROSMASLIA BINTI SOHAIMI
NUR HASMEZA BINTI CHE DAUD

NUR SYAZWANA BINTI MOHD SALEHUDIN
NUR ZULAIKHA ASYIQIN BINTI ZURAINI
NURFAREEHA ADRIANA BINTI HASING
NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI HISHAMUDDIN
NURUL IMAN HANISAH BINTI AZMI

NURUL NABILA BINTI A RAZAK

PANG JIAYING

ROOSMALIA HAFSAH BINTI MOHD ROOSLI
WEN NOLAN ZINOR

EMAIL

ahmadakhmall0@gmail.com
owliagila@gmail.com
fatimahzahirahOO@gmail.com
georgychiong@gmail.com
irenesantiagopetrus3701@gmail.com
ramonbennet21@gmail.com
krisantinivinayagan1526@gmail.com
Yhan7676@gmail.com
nafizrosli69@gmail.com
harithchel4@gmail.com
hazimjb@gmail.com
jemngkroul23@gmail.com
Shhrlliman@gmail.com
kirinfzr@gmail.com
syazwanzaironi@gmail.com
nurainfarhanaabdrahman@gmail.com
aliahsyah2711@gmail.com
alyaqisO1@gmail.com
Basironnuramani@gmail.com
miraros135@gmail.com
mizazaisecret97 @gmail.com
syazwanasalehudin@gmail.com
zulaikhasyigin2 @gmail.com
fareehaadrianz@gmail.com
nurulhidayah1231g@gmail.com
imandeel21@gmail.com
nabyllal@gmail.com
joeypang02@gmail.com
roosmaliahafsah@gmail.com

wennyoungzee@gmail.com

HANDPHONE
0177996254
0165326332
01112177728
01171129476
0128746621
01155049169
0197778195
0199849369
0194662300
0198091864
01172729808
0177463014
0199852825
0137853734
0175169965
0139199539
0194528022
0132511839
0194442469
0199620800
0197936291
017-8878254
0168422757
0139116881
01127649203
0108119679
0137771419
0167021885
01139914225
0143325645

PENASIHAT AKADEMIK

DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI
MDM. MARLINA BINTI ALI

DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS
DR. NOORZANA BINTI KHAMIS



